OWLSnet MyPC Statistics - October 2023

Library

Algoma

Black Creek

Clintonville

Door County - Baileys Harbor
Door County - Egg Harbor
Door County - Ephraim

Door County - Fish Creek
Door County - Forestville
Door County - Sister Bay
Door County - Sturgeon Bay
Door County - Washington Island
Florence

Fremont

Gillett

Hortonville

lola

Kaukauna

Kewaunee

Kimberly

Little Chute

Lakewood

Lena

Manawa

Marinette County - Coleman
Marinette County - Crivitz
Marinette County - Marinette
Marinette County - Niagara
Marinette County - Peshtigo
Marinette County - Wausaukee
Marion

Oconto

Oconto Falls

Oneida Tribal - Green Earth
Oneida Tribal - Oneida
Scandinavia

Seymour

Shawano County - Bonduel
Shawano County - Mattoon
Shawano County - Shawano
Shawano County - Tigerton
Shawano County - Wittenberg
Shiocton

Suring

Waupaca

Weyauwega

Totals:

Total Minutes

4,682
1,357
4,971
586
1,860
183
245
156
4,446
23,578
145
673
1,783
5,293
2,552
12,566
16,510
4,675
10,859
8,147
5,247
1,695
2,995
588
1,843
12,647
651
1,622
1,713
1,627
7,541
6,470
865
2,738
0
7,592
510
0
19,844
5179
798
274
1,579
17,477
1,423
208,184

Total Sessions

114
54
131
26
65

7
12
11
119
578

22
32
111
77
202
354
129
276
228
115
33
65
25
51
288
10
42
52
46
155
159
29
90

158
16

455
69
13

39
469
51
4995

Avg Minutes per
Session
41
25
38
23
29
26
20
14
37
41
16
31
56
48
33
62
47
36
39
36
46
51
46
24
36
44
65
39
33
35
49
41
30
30
0
48
32
0
44
75
61
34
40
37
28
42



